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¥ 2020 - 2021

Coaches:
¢ Robert Shields
Players (7)

NAME

Nuala Kappel
Aislinn O'Hare
Josephine O'Hare
Lauren Rauf
Chloe Ross
Taryn Silk
Isabella Trostle

4 QGirls Varsity Basketball

GRADE
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Athletics Director: Denise Wickham

4982 State Route 81
Greenville, NY, 12083
(518) 966-5070 ext 404
http://greenville.k12.ny.us
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